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ND State Track & Field Meet - 5/23/2003 to 5/24/2003

Bismarck Community Bowl
Results

Event 40  Girls 4x200 Meter Relay Division B
================================================================
    School                                              Prelims
================================================================
Heat  1
  1 Hazen                                               1:49.17Q
  2 Bottineau                                           1:49.37Q
  3 Tioga/W-A/Ray                                       1:49.56q
  4 Langdon/Munich                                      1:51.10
  5 Mohall/Sherwood                                     1:51.32
  6 Kindred                                             1:55.21
 -- Lisbon                                                   DQ
Heat  2
  1 Harvey                                              1:48.64Q
  2 Washburn                                            1:50.13Q
  3 Carrington                                          1:50.24q
  4 Steele-Dawson/Wing-Tuttle-Pett                      1:50.60
  5 Dickinson Trinity                                   1:50.74
  6 Rugby                                               1:52.73
  7 Griggs Co. Cent/Finley-Sharon                       1:55.60
Heat  3
  1 Bowman                                              1:48.67Q
  2 Garrison/Max                                        1:49.47Q
  3 Velva/Sawyer                                        1:50.58
  4 Beach                                               1:51.26
  5 May-Port CG                                         1:53.69
  6 Wishek                                              1:54.42
 -- Benson County                                            DQ
 -- Watford City                                             DQ
Event 40  Girls 4x200 Meter Relay Division B
===================================================================
    School                                              Prelims  H#
===================================================================
Preliminaries
  1 Harvey                                              1:48.64Q  2
  2 Bowman                                              1:48.67Q  3
  3 Hazen                                               1:49.17Q  1
  4 Bottineau                                           1:49.37Q  1
  5 Garrison/Max                                        1:49.47Q  3
  6 Washburn                                            1:50.13Q  2
  7 Tioga/W-A/Ray                                       1:49.56q  1
  8 Carrington                                          1:50.24q  2
  9 Velva/Sawyer                                        1:50.58   3
 10 Steele-Dawson/Wing-Tuttle-Pett                      1:50.60   2
 11 Dickinson Trinity                                   1:50.74   2
 12 Langdon/Munich                                      1:51.10   1
 13 Beach                                               1:51.26   3
 14 Mohall/Sherwood                                     1:51.32   1
 15 Rugby                                               1:52.73   2
 16 May-Port CG                                         1:53.69   3
 17 Wishek                                              1:54.42   3
 18 Kindred                                             1:55.21   1
 19 Griggs Co. Cent/Finley-Sharon                       1:55.60   2
 -- Watford City                                             DQ   3
 -- Benson County                                            DQ   3
 -- Lisbon                                                   DQ   1


